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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:06:55
11:34:05
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11:06:56
11:31:59
25:03

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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11
10

:

:

10 april 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch SportClass 1000 - Sessie 2

198Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

6 Mike Zeegers Kawasaki2:09.967 11:11:4221
423 Dennis Toeback BMW2:09.861 11:11:4322
47 Eddy Zielman Kawasaki2:02.576 11:11:4423
88 Wouter Esseboom Yamaha2:00.593 11:11:4724
88 Wouter Esseboom Yamaha2:00.080 11:13:4835
53 Dave Chang Sing Pang BMW1:59.492 11:14:3136
88 Wouter Esseboom Yamaha1:58.111 11:17:4657
77 Benny Teppers Honda1:57.517 11:23:4488
23 Rene Snijers Yamaha1:56.769 11:30:39119
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